
Class of 2022: H.E. Presentation via Zoom
Date Day Time Presentations

4 Mar Thu 14:25 H.E. Refresher + Unifrog

14 Apr Wed 15:30 UK Applications

20 Apr Tue 15:30 Oxbridge

28 Apr Wed 15:30 Medicine, Dentistry & Vet.

4 May Tue 15:30 Personal Statements

12 May Wed 15:30 HK Applications

20 May Thu 15:30 USA Applications

26 May Wed 15:30 USA Personal Essay

1 Jun Tue 15:30 Canada Applications

9 Jun Wed 15:30 Non-mainstream

15 Jun Tue 15:30 UCAS Setup

23 Jun Wed 15:30 Summer Action Plan

https://kgvhk.zoom.us/s/99054952231?pwd=NzJSWHkwcnpSNTZwTHFlVXh4UDBoUT09
https://kgvhk.zoom.us/j/99054952231?pwd=NzJSWHkwcnpSNTZwTHFlVXh4UDBoUT09

